
PLANHOLDERS:  McAlester, OK Maintenance Facility #3450004040

COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATZIP PHONE EMAIL REQUESTED USPS PICK UP
Thaten Construction & MJT Concrete, Inc. Judy Flowers PO Box 909 Sanger TX 76266 940-458-5025 judy@thaten.com 11/29/2012 11/29/2012
Miller‐Tippens Construction Co., Inc. Tony Scorsone 36 NE 52nd St. OKC OK 73105 405-600-1022 tony@miller‐tippens.com 11/12/2012 11/13/2012
Glover & Associates Greg Hornbuckle PO Box 624 Muskogee OK 74402 918-682-0690 greg_hornbuckle@gloverai.com 11/28/2012 11/28/2012
Mid‐Plains Construction, Inc. Leah Tyner PO Box 237 Mead OK 73449 580‐924‐0288 mpc@midplainsconstruction.com 11/15/2012 11/16/2012
Silvercliffe Construction Co. Tiffani Dean PO Box 149 Edmond OK 73083 405‐285‐6199 tiffani@silvercliffe.com 11/27/2012 11/27/2012
Trigon, Inc. Jeff Embry 11345 E. 60th Place Tulsa OK 74146 918‐808‐8634 jeff@trigonic.com 11/26/2012 11/26/2012
Mega Contractors, Inc. Branda Laird 911 N. Sylvania Ave., #160 Fort Worth TX 76111 817‐222‐0544 mega@megacontractorsinc.com 11/20/2012 11/20/2012
Diversified Construction David Mitchell 6288 Boucher Dr. Edmond OK 73034 405‐340‐3164 davidm@divconst.net 11/12/2012 11/13/2012
Jim Butler Construction Stephanie Lane 11337 E. 60th Place Tulsa OK 74146 918‐252‐9992 steph@jimbutlerconst.com 11/19/2012 11/19/2012
Bulk Storage, Inc. Dale Trump 28101 South Yates Ave. Beecher IL 60401 dale@bulkstorageinc.com 11/16/2012 11/16/2012
Downey Contracting Denise Fuksa 3217 NE 63rd St. OKC OK 73121 405‐ 478‐5277 rmorris@downeycontracting.com 11/27/2012 11/27/2012
AC‐Owen Construction, LLC Aaron Owen 1900 E. 15th St. Edmond OK 73013 405‐285‐9333 Aaron@ac‐owen.com 11/9/2012 11/13/2012
Hoey Construction John Jones 3310 SW Blvd. Tulsa OK 74107 918‐665‐2624 jjones@hoeyconstruction.com 12/4/2012 12/4/2012
Mac‐Hill Construction Michael Barnes 19080 CR 1590 Ada OK 74820 580-332-1404 michaelbarnes@machillconstruction.com 12/4/2012 12/4/2012
Beshears Construction Josh Real PO Box 2699 Ft. Smith AR 72906 479‐646‐0846 jreal@beshearsconstruction.com 12/5/2012 12/5/2012
C3 Construction Michael Summers 1006 N. Mississippi Ada OK 74820 580‐310‐0888 michael@c3construction.us 12/11/2012 12/11/2012
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mailto:judy@thaten.com�
mailto:tony@miller-tippens.com�
mailto:steph@jimbutlerconst.com�
mailto:dale@bulkstorageinc.com�
mailto:Aaron@ac-owen.com�
mailto:tiffani@silvercliffe.com�
mailto:mpc@midplainsconstruction.com�
mailto:mega@megacontractorsinc.com�
mailto:davidm@divconst.net�
mailto:rmorris@downeycontracting.com�
mailto:greg_hornbuckle@gloverai.com�
mailto:jeff@trigonic.com�
mailto:jjones@hoeyconstruction.com�
mailto:michaelbarnes@machillconstruction.com�
mailto:jreal@beshearsconstruction.com�
mailto:michael@c3construction.us�

	Sheet1

